- | 1 /5 ~(85~2405- 0003
T snan Gomvanson wbessox_ WELL PLUGGING RECORD /& u% o)
Give All-Information Completely OR ‘B

o out upp

Bl or Deliver Beport o FORMATION PLUGGING RECOR ,,f;;,—'::;‘}?::, ;

Conservation Divislon o 3
StMaICﬁrpomtlon Commlsslon . Qf
Wickita, Hansas ™5 ~Stafford County. Soo. 21 o 248 ReSFUIAYAT o)

, NORTH Location as “NE%NW4LSWI4” or footage from lines... NE% .................
Lease Owner......3tanolind. 0il. .a.nd...Gas....GQmpany ....... S
| : | Lease Name......... P. H. Beckerdite cereveee e nemesseen Well No.. B
o 73 | Office Address.....BOX..591,.. Tulsa.,. 2.Oklahowa "
—— — — == — Character of Well (completed as 0il, Gas or Dry Hole) ......... D I‘ 'V' HPle eeerenemnsenes wesroeerenas e mn e
I | Date well completed.........oooooceeroe. Qe 28=&3 ) [ -
\ Application for plugging filed........... e B A AT eeeseimmanen e etnenen 19
fi’ \C "* Applieation for plugging approved . SO - Lo =, S 19,
l | Plugging commenced _ : D203 o 9.
o i Plugging completed.. ..o ereree s snerans VO Q=280-43 18
— — == — = i Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation..... Non«Eroductive .
= ) I T & producing well is abandoned, date of last productmn ..... 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before pluggmg was com-
Tocate wall comcﬂy on above ' s i Yes . e
Section Plat mence
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well c. T, Alexaep:der et foh st h b et ke 48 reMenRRe et 18 SRRt et nheae e e
Producing formation... Arbuckle . .. Depth to top...4097. .. Bottom..410Q2' .. Total Depth of Well...ﬁ'..].-.Q,Z..'.....'....Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. ‘ '
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS ' CASING RECORD
Formation Content From To . Bize Put In Pulied Out
Srbuckle Dry | 097Y | 42020 | 7 B'5/8" | 128109m | Noma .

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
introducing it into the hold. TIf cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from _ feet to
feet for each plug set.

......... ... Heayy Mud  #4102'-325". . e e

........... 15..sX...cement. ... 32! _.'..:.-_365' :
OSSR 5 174" 00 |1\) s W 2.6.5..!__-_-_ LB e

15.sX.. cement. . L A

Address P.0.. . BOX..59], Tul sa,..Dklahome,

STATE OF.....KANSAS o, , COUNTY OF......8TAFFORD e , 88.
oo M0 Gs Be Snyder erereeareserenn (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the asbove-deseribed well,
being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, staternents, and matters herein contained and the Jog of the above-

deseribed well ag filed and that the same are true and correct, So help me God. % V! 15’ I T _)

v

SUBBCRIBD AND SWORN 0 before me this....
Ao

My commission expires.....EEbrmy....ﬁ.,.._.l.a.‘l'ﬁ. ........... eearrn e b e

FEERY

| . 19-6920 RSB0 4-43—6M




FORM 90 .12-38

By 9512

ré"%-—

:* R

)
. E
660 Aorcs STANOLIND OIL AND G s« cogp £
i WELL ma'cogﬁ >
| Lo 3 FrodudsSs
1 feo 160 COUNTY Stafford , sec._ 21 TWP 243 , RGE 134
COMPANY OPERATING 5% nd 0i]l and Gas Company
-~ ’
T OFFICE ADDRESS P. 0. Box 691, Tulga, Oklahoma.
y - ] F) 3 ] ] T
?4 FARM NAME , P, H.,Beckerdite * WELL NO. 3
S DRILLING STARTED_'8=28- 1&43 !, DRILLING FINISHED 9=24- 15 43
™ — WELL LOCATED _G__‘_,'A_Mi_r_ _,M_,_%_L&Q_f:. North of South
Line and 1980 . : 3 1 fe, Bast of West Line of Quarter Section.
, ELEVATION (Relative :a sea iml) bERRicx FLR.1A926  GrounD__1828
Locate Well Gorreetly ' CHARACTER OF WELL (O, gas or dey hele).- Dry Hole,
OIL OR GAS BANDSIOR ZIONES) 1 b ¥
Nama From To 3 N i 3 ‘Name ¥ 2 From To
v
_! Reworked Arhuckle 4086 | ¢097 | ¢ ' ' ° ;
2 _Arbuckle 4097 4102 |5 ) . ,
3 - P b 3 1S b} )
WATER SANDS
' Name From Ta Water Lovel Neme ! From To. [Water Level
1 4 3 ] 3 ]
é .1 3 3 H 3
. 3 H k] 3
3 8 '
CASING RECOFD R N . .
Amount St Amount Pulled . Packer Record
8iza | Wt.. Thds. Make Ft. In. Ft. . In. Blze ~ | Length Depth Het Make
Dc_ - . 3 ¥ .
86/81 82 |ay | Uged 1282 |6 (Thds, 0f2) Latded at 1240
H) 3 1 .
1 3 ] k] 1
- » 3 1
- 3 > 1 a
Liner Record: Amount. Kind_ Top. Bottom
B CEMENTING AND MUDDING RECORD
Amount et Hacl Chemical Mothod ! ; ; Mudding Result,
Bize I-‘e::t n. . Ceniec:t Gal. Make cﬂmen:mg At}:ount 3 »  Method (Se:s;o:e)
O.D. ’ Lone
8 6/a" _126) 9| 700 Star | HOWGO -
) 3 + ) A
b 1 3 3 4
' H H ] ]
3 ] i
NOTE: What method was used to protect sands when outer strings were pulled? ! : ! :
] H bl 3
NOTE Were bottom hole plugs used? If so, state kind, depr.h.ue: and results obtained Z/ Zlf, L3 QS
' . ¢ 72 2-7
TOQLS USED, s . '
Rotary tools were used from 0 feet to 4102 feet, and from_* X ! feet to. :
M
Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from : feet to F

TZE. e_Rig

.
’ H -5 74>

per cent,, Water.

-

PRODUCTION DA’fA )
D11} stem test ruc. 5256 sulphur water, no oil.

Production first 24 hours. Gravity. Emulsion

par cent

Production second 24 hours. bbls. Gravity. , Emulsion " » . percent., Water

per cenc

) H 1 L]

If gas well, cubic feet per 24 hours_____Rock Pressure, lbs. per square inch

T

1, the undersigned, being firat duly sworn upon oath, state that this well record is true, corre

and comxil.e?o-‘ ac::ording ‘n": the recordn.of this
o&'u:e "and to the best of my knowledge and belief. L

Fj Gld Bun't.

7 Name' and ’I'::le
v’\, \

Octobar

2{ S Was ,ﬂ;d/

Subscribed and sworn to before me this the.

-

35

L}

day of

)

—

My commission expire

Notary Public,. s




FORMATION RECORD

Glve dotalled description and thlckness of all fermations drilled through and contents of sand, whether dry, water, ofl ér gas.

Formation

Top

Bottom

Formation

Top

Bottom

Collar

Sand & gravel’
Shale & shells
Sand & gravel

Red bed

Shale & shella
Rod bed

Anhydrite _
Anhydrite & ghale

Shale & lime shells

Shale & shells
3alt

Shale & 1ime ahells
Shale

Lime broken
Shale & shells
Iime & shele
Lima

Lime and chert
Limo and ghale
Lime

Iime and shale
Iime, hard
Limge and shale
Lime ‘
Lime and shale

Sandy limo and shale -

Shale &€ gshells
Iime & shale
Shale & 1ime shells
Lime & shale
Lime hard
1ime, a=ndy soft
Iime :
. Lime and shale
Iime

Lime and shale
Sandy lime

Iime and shale
Chert & lire
Limo and shale
Lime

Shale and shells
Limo

Lime broken
Lime

Chert

Chert & Junk
Lime aund chert
Chert

Lime & shale
Shele & shells
" Lime

Roworked Arbuckle
Iime and cherd

Arbuckle Dolomite
Total Depth

0
7%
130
320
405
450
580
760
810
846
998
1196
1215
1305
1345
1462
1662
1800
1866
1895
2083
2135
2354
2410
24838
2650
2760
2845

2910

3047
3104
3165
3200
3248
3260
33810
33560
3410
3475
3690

" 2608

3670
3736
a4
3869 .
3938
3940
8943
8966
4000
4018
4033
4069

4086

4097
4102

7%
130
320
406
450
B80
760
810
845
968

1195

1215

1305

1348

1452

1662

1800

1886

" 1896

2088
2136
2354
2410
2488

26560 -

2750
2845
2210
3047
3104
3166
3200
32456
3250
3810
3360
3410
3476
8590
3605
3670
37138
3747
3889
3033
3940
3942
3966
4000
4018
4032
4069
4088

4097
4102

" Lime and shale, 6/5, 4/5

' Lime, 16/5, 11/5, 10/5,

8/5, 9/5, 10/5, 10/5,

Ldmel& shale, 6/5, 4/5,
4/5, 8/8, 5/5, 3/5, 3/5,
3;5, 3/5, 4/5, 3/5, 2/5
2/5.

Lime hard, 3/5, 5/5, 7/5
10/s, 7/5, 12/5, 6/5.

Lime, sandy soft, 4/5,
2/5, 2/5, 3/5, 3/5, 1/6
2/5, 1/5, 3/5.

Lime, 8/5

4/5, 3/%, 7/5, 11/5, 6/5
7/5, 6/5, 7/5, 11/5, 15/5

Lime, 10/5, 4/5, 4/5,
4/5, 4/5, 5/5, 10/5, 17/5

Lime, 6/5, 3/5, 8/5, 4/5
5/s, 8/5, 4/5, 7/5, 6/5
9/5, 6/5, 3/5,

Sahdy lime, 4/5, 5/5, 7/5
e/s, 1/5, 4/5, 6/5, 7/5
7/5, 6/5, 7/5, 8/5, 7/5

Lime and shale, 7/5, 7/6
6/5, 6/5, 6/5,6/5, 5/5
6/5, 8/5, 7/5, 7/5, 8/5
8/s, 6/5, 7/5, 7/5, 9/5,
9/5, 8/5, 9/5, 6/5, 6/5,
12/5.

Chert ¢ lime, 16/5, 5/5,
/5.

Lime and shale, 7/5, 9/5
10/s, 7/5, 4/5, 9/5, 10/5
9/5, 8/5, 8/5, 8/%, 11/8.

10/5, &/5, 9/5, 10/5, 7/5
6/5, 7/5, 2/5, 5/5, 10/5

Shale & shells, 6/5, 8/b

Lime, 9/5, 3/5, 8/5, 9/5
10/5, 10/5, 10/5, 10/5,

8, 6, 8, 7, 9, 5, 6,

12, 9, 8, 7,.10, 9, 11,
10, 8, 10, 11, 10, 10, 10
17, 10, 10, 8, 13,14, 15
16, 14, 12, 12, 12, 18,
12, 11, 12, 17, 17, 17,
21, 13, 18, 19, 12, 14,
17, 20, 20, 19, 19, 18,
18, 12, 14, 11, 11, 14,

13, 15, 14, 20, 18, 19,
15, 15, 10, 15, 9, 9, 12,.
9, 9, 10, 9,11, 12, 15,

3100

31656

3200

3245

3260

3310

3850

3410

3475

35690

36056

3670

3735

3747

3165

3200

3245

3250

3310

3380

3410

34 75

3590

3605

as7o

3736

3747

3889




"
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FORMATION RECORD

Give detalled description and thickness of all formations drliled through and contents of sand, whether dry, water, oll or gas.

Formation

Top

Bottom

Formation

Top

Bottom

12, 11, 15, 12, 12, 13,
12, 12, 12.

Iime broken, 12, 15, 12,
11, 12, 12, 13, 14, 12,
10, 5, 10, 10, 8, 8, 9,
9, 7, 6,3, 4, 4!'61 6, 6,
8, 9, 11, 12, 8, 12, 8,
10, 12, 11, 14, 19, 20,
10,10, 13, 9, 12, 13,

lime, 14, 14, 12, 8, 10,
9, 10,

Chert, 15, 20.

Chert ¢ Junk, 25, 45, 50,
20, 20, 18, 22, 21, 23,
16, 20, 17, 16, 15.

Lime and chert,
1s, 14, 14, 11,
21, 11, 14, 14,
19, 19, 15, 17,
13, 12, 15, 15,
20, 17, 15, 17,
15, 26, 16, 17,
13, 14, 18, 18,

18,
16,
15,
18,
15,
27,
25,
18,

19,
14,
16,
11,
13,
15,
24,
24,

Chert, 22, 18, 23, 18,
15, 18, 22, 20, 19, 23,
22, 24, 23, 14, 30, 29,
26, 15,

lime and shale, 35, 19,
20, 10, 17, 18, 15, 15,
15, 15, 14, 11, 14, 13,
12, '

Shale & shells, 21, 12,
10, 8, 10, 6, 6, 8, 8,
6, 5, 9, 9, 10, 11, 10,
10, 8, Ty 8, 9y 8, 8, 8,
8, 9, 9, 9, 8, 7, 11, 11,
10, 9, 9, 7,

Lime, 15, 7, 14, 15, 18,
13, 15, 15, 14, 11, 11,
17’ 13, 13’ 12' 13' 7.

Core No., 1.-No Reca
brown oolitie chert 18, 1%

Reworked Arbuckle
20, ;55

Core No, 2 - 2%' Rec,
Sandy reworked Arbuckle
no shows 34, 16, 21, 18,

Core No, 8 - 1' Hece
16, 11, 7, 7, 8y 5, 9, 9

3889

3933

3940

3942

3966

4000

4018

4033

4069

4086

4088

4090

4094

3933

3940

3942

3956

4000

4018

4033

4069

4086

4088
4090

4094

4102

Sandy, reworked Arbuckle
no shows,

Grey, medium, crystalline
Arbuckle dolomite, good
porogity fair show.v

Grey, medium crystalline
dolomite fair porosity
and saturation.

i

Total Depth

Drill stem test rec. 525°
sulphur water-no oil.

of first work
drilling started
drilling completed
plugged & ahandoned

Date
Date
Date
Date

4094

4097

4098

4102

8-18-4
8-23-4
9-24-4
9uib.4

Oy o

| 4097

4098

4102

2/

2
7?v—

/3¢
=7




FORM 80. .12-29

STANOLIND OIL AND GAS COMPANY

640 Acgres'
N
0 b i
10 160 COUNTY. , SEC , TWP , RGE
COMPANY OPERATING.
OFFICE ADDRESS
FARM NAME WELL NO
! DRILLING STARTED. 19 , DRILLING FINISHED. . 19 .
- —— ™ WELL LOCATED __ A Y Y ft. North of South
Line and ft. Bast of West Line of Quarter Section.
ELEVATION (Relative to sea level) DERRICK FLR GROUND
* Locat |
ocate Welf Correctly CHARACTER OF WELL (Oil, gas or dry hole)
3 . OIL OR GAd BANDS OR ZONES
Nome From To Name From To
1 4
o T
2 . _ . 3
3 [} N,
; : T T T P
WATER SANDS :
i j Name ! _ From To Water Lavel F;{xﬁa From To 'Water Level
B b 7 1 F) 3
1 - 4
2 H 1 ) ¥ 5
Yy H 1 k] 13 ] b} H
3) \. bl A% LY b b 3 G
CASING RECORD
A} 3 1 .l 3 3 1 -
N Amount Bet Amount Pulled Packer Record
Blze Wt “Thds. Make Ft. Tn. Ft. Tn. gize Length Depth Set Malkea
I 3 ) 1
+
) 3 1 H H )
-
¥ 1 1
H 1 A H 1 H
) 1 ¥ 1 v 1
Liner Record: Amount Kind Top Bottom
) i ' i i i CEMENTING AND MUDDING RECORD
3 ! Amouht get ! Backs ! Charmnical Mothod Mudding Results
Bi‘ze 1Feot 3| 1In.a | Gement, Gal. Malke Comentlng Amount Method {5ee Note)
) 1 ) i 1 b1
1) 1 ] 3} 1 *
} 1 1 1] 1 ]
1 3 3 1 ) 3
3 1 1Y r— =
3 ¥ H 1 - -
1Y T T ) ] ¥ T
NOTE: What method was used to protect sands when outer strings were pulled?
; ¥ .
NOTE Were bottom hole plugs used? If 8o, state kind, depth set and results obtained '
] 1
TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from : feet to
Cabld tools’ were 'used from ! feet to feer, and from feet to. -
¥ 1 PR 1 1 ]
Type Rig
! ' ) B N ) PRODUCTION DATA -
3
Production first 24 houra : bbls. Gravity. ; Emulsion ‘ per cent., Water per cent
y H
Production second 24 hours_______ bbls, Gravity. , Emulsion per cent,, Water. per cent

.

-

Rock Pressure, lbs. per square inch

If gas well, tubic feet per 24 hours

3 1 .
f, the u!ndeniigned, l;eing first duly sworn upon oath, state thar this well record is true, correct and complete according to the records of this
office and to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Name and Title

Subscribed and sworn to before me this the day of.

My commissich expires

Notary Public..




